9. Ramesh Chandra Garg
10. Umesh Garg
11. Avrums India Private Limited
12. Anil Kumar and Sons HUF
13. Anju Garg
14. Nitin Garg
15. Raj at Garg
16. Rekha Rani

@» 17. Saras Garg
18. Savitri Devi
19. Sudha Garg
20. Sunil Kumar and Sons HUF
21. Sunil Kumar Garg
22. Sushi! Kumar and Sons HUF
23. Sushi! Kumar Garg
24. Tushar Garg
25. Munni Lal and Sons HUF
26. Parul Garg
27. Ritu Garg
28. Radhika Garg
29. Ankita Agarwal
30. Archana Agarwal
31. Kanak Lata
32. Ram Agarwal
y Ram Agarwal and Sons23.

34. Dhruv Aggarwal
35. Shyam Agrawal
36. Ashish Garg
37. Ashish Garg and Sons HUF
38. Pushpa Garg
39. Rajiv Garg
40. Reena Garg
41. Sapna Garg
42. Rishabh Garg
43. Harsh Garg
44. Swati Bansal
45. Umesh Garg & Sons HUF
46. Shruti Aggarwal
47. Bhavya Garg

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Yes

Post issue Share Post-preferential
Holding shareholding

No. of
Equity Pre-Issue Pre-preferential After allotment of After allotment of
Shares Warrants Warrants shareholding Equity shares/ Equity shares as well

Name of the Allottee alloted allotted Allotted, warrants as conversion of
pending convertible

conversion warrants

(No. of % (No. of % (No. of %
shares) shares) shares)

Manish Garg 0 83350 83000 755107 2.90 755107 2.77 921457 3.12

Shikha Garg 0 77500 123000 499250 1.92 499250 1.83 699750 2.37

Avrums India Private
0 161000 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 161000 0.55

Limited

Shruti Aggarwal 0 75000 0 110000 0.42 110000 0.40 185000 0.63

Ankita Agarwal 0 69750 93000 373314 1.44 373314 1.37 536064 1.82

Sudha Garg 0 61000 0 364700 1.40 364700 1.34 425700 1.44

Saras Garg 0 61000 0 314500 1.21 314500 1.15 375500 1.27

Rajat Garg 0 61000 0 291920 1.12 291920 1.07 352920 1.20

Tushar Garg 0 49000 0 288000 1.11 288000 1.06 337000 1.14

Su nil Kumar Garg 0 61000 0 232977 0.90 232977 0.85 293977 1.00

Sushil Kumar Garg 0 61000 0 214870 0.83 214870 0.79 275870 0.93

Rishabh Garg 0 144000 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 144000 0.49

Assuming full conversion of Convertible Warrants. Further apart from allotment of warrants to promoter under this preferential
allotment, the company has also issued and allotted 1250000 Equity Shares to other than Promoter and promoter group.

On behalf of Acquirers and PAC